Key Information Document for issue of Commercial Papers on a private placement basis dated: 

06 February 2026.  

ISSUE UP TO Rs. 150 CRORE RATED, LISTED, UNSECURED, UNGUARANTEED 

COMMERCIAL PAPER, EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE OF INR 5,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES 

FIVE LAKHS ONLY) FOR CASH, AT A DISCOUNT OF INR 10,92,88,500 /- (INDIAN RUPEES 

TEN CRORE NINETY TWO LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY) EACH 

WITH ISSUE PRICE BEING INR 139,07,11,500/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE HUNDRED THIRTY 

NINE CRORE SEVEN LAKH ELEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY) HAVING A 

MATURITY VALUE OF INR 150,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE HUNDRED FIFTY CRORE 

ONLY), IN A DEMATERIALISED FORM (THE “ISSUE”) (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS 

“COMMERCIAL PAPER”) BY HERO FINCORP LIMITED (THE “COMPANY”) OR (“ISSUER”) 

This Key Information Document shall be read in conjunction with the General Information 

Document dated 23 May 2025.

[...]

This Key Information Document (as defined below) is related to the issue of up to INR 150 

Crore  rated, listed, unsecured, unguaranteed commercial papers, each having a face value 

of INR 5,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Five Lakhs only) for cash, at a discount of INR 10,92,88,500 

/- (Indian Rupees Ten Crore Ninety Two Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only) With 

issue price being INR 139,07,11,500/- (Indian Rupees One Hundred Thirty Nine Crore Seven 

Lakh Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Only) having an aggregate maturity value of INR 

150,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Hundred Fifty Crore Only) on a private placement basis 

mailto:shivendra.suman@herofincorp.com
https://www.herofincorp.com/

by Hero FinCorp Limited (the “Issuer” or “Company”) and contains relevant information 

and disclosures required for the purpose of issuing of the Commercial Papers and must be